THE BAR



Wine

Sparkling

NV Pol Roger, Brut Réserve, Champagne, France

NV Doyard, Cuvée Vendémiaire, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France
NV Clos Amador, Brut Delicat Reserva, Cava, Spain

White

2023 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori Bianco, Tuscany, Italy

2023 Domaine des Grandes Perriéres, Sancerre, France

2022 William Fevre, Domaine Chablis, Chablis, France

2022 Jean Claude Boisset, Chardonnay "Les Ursulines", Burgundy, France
2022 Weingut Wittmann, Riesling vonkalksten, Rheinhessen, Germany
2022 Presqu'ile, Chardonnay, Santa Barbara County, USA

Red

2022 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori, Tuscany, Italy

2022 Marchesi Antinori, Péppoli, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy
2021 G.D Vajra Langhe, Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

2021 Nuiton-Beaunoy, Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France
2021 J.L Chave, Mon Coeur, Cotes-du-Rhéne, France

2018 Chateau Lisle Fort, Bordeaux, France

2020 Francis Ford Coppola, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, USA

Rosé

2023 Domaine de Triennes, Provence, France

185/1095
195/1195
150/850

145/665
165/755
180/850
175/820
165/760
190/895

145/665
155/695
175/820
185/850
170/780
175/820
190/895

150/690

Bar menu

Toast Skagen
Bleak roe, butterfried brioche, dill

Goat Cheese Salad

Roasted beets, rye croutons, capers, baked onions, walnuts

Swedish Meatballs

Potato purée, cream sauce, lingon berries

French fries with truffle mayonnaise
Roasted peanuts

Maracona almonds

Chips

Marinated olives

255/350

275

285

105

50

65

50

75



Non-alcoholic Cocktails

Tropical
Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lemon, Almond

Ginger Power
Fresh Ginger, Apple, Lemon, Ginger Beer

Blueberry Lemonade
Blueberry, Lemon, Soda Water

Indian Summer
Peach, Lime, Mandarin & Bergamot Soda

Sunny Sipper

Green Tea, Elderflower, Lime, Mint

Non-alcoholic

Oddbird, Blanc de Blancs, Sparkling Wine
Melleruds Lager

Easy Rider IPA

Golden Apple Company, Cider

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite

Ekobryggeriet Tonic (elderflower, rabarber, spruce, original)

Three Cents Ginger Beer
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda

95

95

95

95

95

105
65
65
65
55
50
50
50

Beer and Cider

Draft Beer
Melleruds Utmarkta Pilsner
Gotlands Bryggeri Sitting Bulldog

Paulaner Brauerei

Bottled Beer
Daura Damm
Paulaner Brauerei

Mellerud
Duvel

Cider
Golden Apple Cider Company

Lager
IPA

Weissbier

Gluten-free Lager
Weissbier

Lager
Golden Ale

Cider

33cl
85
90
90

33cl
85
100

80
100

80



Cocktails

Calabrian 75 LiGHT &Fizzy
Italicus Bergamot Aperitivo, Lemon, Sparkling Wine

Pink Vesper Martini stirr
Gin, Vodka, Rosé Vermouth, Peychaud Bitters

Aviation SOUR
Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Violette Liqueur, Lemon

The Diplomat Penicillin = stiFr & ArRomaTIC
Highland Park 12, Lemon, Ginger, Honey

Paper Plane sour&BITTeR
Bourbon, Amaro, Aperol, Lemon

Negroni STIFF & BITTER
Gin, Bitter, Sweet Vermouth

185

185

185

185

185

185

Cocktails

Woodland Collins ucHT&Fizzy
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon, Spruce Tonic

Oliveto Due sour & AROMATIC
Gin, Chartreuse, Olive Oil, Lemon, Egg White

Paloma LIGHT &FRIZZY
Tequila, Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda

South Bronx Cocktail mepium sTiFr
Bourbon, Vermouth, Cinnamon, Bitters

Embassy Coffee

Dark Rum, Swedish Punsch, Coffe, Muscovado Sugar, Cream

Autumn Vibe Frruity
Calvados, Cinnamon, Apple, Vanilla, Lemon

185

185

185

185

185

185



